Gross
1st $
2nd $

Net
1st $
2nd $
3rd $
3rd $

Gross
1st $
2nd $

Net
1st $
2nd $
3rd $

Gross
1st $
2nd $

Net
1st $
2nd $
3rd $
#4 Open
#8 Open
#13 Open

3rd Annual Sudden Valley Cup
Saturday, May 7, 2022

120.00
90.00

120.00
90.00
30.00
30.00

120.00
90.00

120.00
90.00
60.00

110.00
80.00

110.00
80.00
60.00

#16 - Women's Flight

Men's Flight 1

Steve Kaestner
Bob Shannon

Phil Erickson
Michael Linville
Joe Walton
David Ralston

Men's Flight 2

Jon Joslin
Kevin Miller

Don Piner
Dylan Hardwick
Darryl Warner

Women's Flight

Kristin Fuchs
Laura Haggard

Mary Jo Case
Kerri Larrabee
Elaine Maki

Field Prizes - $25

David Ralston

Todd Haggard

Steve Kaestner
Kristin Fuchs

Score
70
73

69
70
73
73

Score
79
83

72
76
77

Score
86
90

75
78
80

Distance
11' 10"
7' 11.5"

82"
29' 8"



