3rd Annual Sudden Valley Cup Saturday, May 7, 2022

Men's Flight 1

			mon o i ngiti i	
	Gros	S		Score
1st	\$	120.00	Steve Kaestner	70
2nd	\$	90.00	Bob Shannon	73
	Net			
1st	\$	120.00	Phil Erickson	69
2nd	\$	90.00	Michael Linville	70
3rd	\$	30.00	Joe Walton	73
3rd	\$	30.00	David Ralston	73
			Men's Flight 2	
	Gros	S		Score
1st	\$	120.00	Jon Joslin	79
2nd	\$	90.00	Kevin Miller	83
	Net			
1st	\$	120.00	Don Piner	72
2nd	\$	90.00	Dylan Hardwick	76
3rd	\$	60.00	Darryl Warner	77
			Women's Flight	
Gross			-	Score
1st	\$	110.00	Kristin Fuchs	86
2nd	\$	80.00	Laura Haggard	90
	Net			
1st	\$	110.00	Mary Jo Case	75
2nd	\$	80.00	Kerri Larrabee	78
3rd	\$	60.00	Elaine Maki	80
			Field Prizes - \$25	
				Distance
#4 Open			David Ralston	11' 10"
#8 Open			Todd Haggard	7' 11.5"
#13 Open			Steve Kaestner	8' 2"
#16 - Women's Flight			Kristin Fuchs	29' 8"